RSCRD-V OIL FREE SERIES
Oil Free Rotary Screw Compressors
The unparalleled Gold Guarantee provides
you with complete peace of mind for 10
years* when run in conjunction with the
master maintenance plan. Simply set it
and forget it.
A Lifetime Investment...

Pneutech RSCRV rotary Screw compressors come with a world leading
standard guarantee ... 10 years.
Pneutech’s unique maintenance programme
removes the hassle of organising your own
service, the risk of factory breakdowns
and the pressure of locating standby air.
Our Master Maintenance programme plan
provides complete peace of mind.
Pneutech RSCRV rotary screw
compressors will continue pumping
air around the clock, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week 365 days a year.
RSCRD-V RAnge
Model	                         Installed Motor Power   	 Free Air Delivery		 Pressure	 Size	 Weight	 Air Outlet
	 (kW)	 (Hp)	 L/min	 CFM	 (Bar)	 (mm)	 (kg)	 Size
RSCRD75V	 55	 75	 9,490	 339	 7	 2380 x 1580 x 1880	 2580	 DN50
RSCRD100V	 75	 100	 12,375	 442	 7	 2380 x 1580 x 1880	 2680	 DN50
RSCRD125V	 90	 125	 15,845	 566	 7	 2880 x 1880 x 1880	 3200	 DN65
RSCRD150V	 110	 150	 19,290	 689	 7	 2880 x 1880 x 1880	 3200	 DN65
RSCRD180V	 132	 180	 22,760	 813	 7	 2880 x 1880 x 1880	 3500	 DN65
RSCRD220V	 160	 220	 25,536	 912	 7	 2880 x 1880 x 1880	 3500	 DN55
RSCRD300V	 220	 300	 34,636	 1237	 7	 3350 x 2280 x 2280	 5500	 DN100
RSCRD340V	 250	 340	 44,548	 1591	 7	 3350 x 2280 x 2280	 5500	 DN100
Model	 Motor Shaft	 Terminal Power	     No Load		  Motor Speed
	 7bar (kw	 7bar (kw)	 At Shaft            Terminal Power		  RPM
RSCRD75V	 60.40	 60.50	 16.80	 18.16	 2960
RSCRD100V	 80.40	 80.39	 22.80	 24.52	 2960